1
2
3
4
8
7
6
5

(3)
Samples
(Requires Login)
BQ771800DPJR ACTIVE WSON DPJ 8 3000 Green (RoHS
& no Sb/Br)
CU NIPDAU Level-2-260C-1 YEAR
BQ771800DPJT ACTIVE WSON DPJ 8 250 Green (RoHS
& no Sb/Br)
CU NIPDAU Level-2-260C-1 YEAR
BQ771801DPJR ACTIVE WSON DPJ 8 3000 Green (RoHS
& no Sb/Br)
CU NIPDAU Level-2-260C-1 YEAR
BQ771801DPJT ACTIVE WSON DPJ 8 250 Green (RoHS
& no Sb/Br)
CU NIPDAU Level-2-260C-1 YEAR
BQ771802DPJR ACTIVE WSON DPJ 8 3000 Green (RoHS
& no Sb/Br)
CU NIPDAU Level-2-260C-1 YEAR
BQ771802DPJT ACTIVE WSON DPJ 8 250 Green (RoHS
& no Sb/Br)
CU NIPDAU Level-2-260C-1 YEAR
BQ771803DPJR ACTIVE WSON DPJ 8 3000 Green (RoHS
& no Sb/Br)

Width
W1 (mm)
A0
(mm)
B0
(mm)
K0
(mm)
P1
(mm)
W
(mm)
Pin1
Quadrant
BQ771800DPJR WSON DPJ 8 3000 330.0 12.4 3.3 4.3 1.1 8.0 12.0 Q2
BQ771800DPJT WSON DPJ 8 250 180.0 12.4 3.3 4.3 1.1 8.0 12.0 Q2
BQ771801DPJR WSON DPJ 8 3000 330.0 12.4 3.3 4.3 1.1 8.0 12.0 Q2
BQ771801DPJT WSON DPJ 8 250 180.0 12.4 3.3 4.3 1.1 8.0 12.0 Q2
BQ771802DPJR WSON DPJ 8 3000 330.0 12.4 3.3 4.3 1.1 8.0 12.0 Q2
BQ771802DPJT WSON DPJ 8 250 180.0 12.4 3.3 4.3 1.1 8.0 12.0 Q2
BQ771803DPJR WSON DPJ 8 3000 330.0 12.4 3.3 4.3 1.1 8.0 12.0 Q2
BQ771803DPJT WSON DPJ 8 250 180.0 12.4 3.3 4.3 1.1 8.0 12.0 Q2
PACKAGE MATERIALS INFORMATION
www.ti.com 11-Jan-2013
Pack Materials-Page 1
*All dimensions are nominal